
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SSPP 00:13:51.21 33

2 Aquinas Academy 00:14:13.81 37

3 SKPS 00:15:40.89 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CDTCA 00:14:30.57 3

Butler Catholic 
School

00:13:02.67 2

St. Gregory 00:13:50.80 2

OLOF 00:15:16.66 1

SMCA 00:15:17.73 1

St James 00:16:19.68 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 SSPP 00:13:51.21 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 372 Luca Flitcraft 00:11:45.77 1

2 4 371 Antony Flitcraft 00:12:32.13 3

3 6 365 Wesley Goshen 00:12:56.66 4

4 20 379 Braydon Walsh 00:15:42.70 12

5 21 373 Trey Thomas 00:16:18.77 13

6 24 377 Eddie Votilla 00:16:56.96 (15)

7 28 367 Keegan Modro 00:22:07.64 (18)

2 Aquinas Academy 00:14:13.81 5 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 26 Zach Schellhaas 00:13:12.39 5

2 8 30 Mark Bence 00:13:22.89 6

3 11 15 Jonah Burchill 00:13:47.25 7

4 15 6 Luke Crawford 00:15:10.27 9

5 18 31 Lucas Conley 00:15:36.23 10

3 SKPS 00:15:40.89 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 349 Tyler Carroll 00:12:26.53 2

2 14 345 Aidan Glentzer 00:15:08.70 8

3 19 346 Vinnie Cersosimo 00:15:37.93 11

4 23 344 Jeremy Lichtenwalter 00:16:56.10 14

5 26 348 Evan Laubenthal 00:18:15.20 16

6 27 347 Lincoln Chips 00:18:26.69 (17)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 372 Luca Flitcraft 7th 00:11:45.77 SSPP

2 0 58 Nate Tunno 7th 00:12:08.20 CDTCA

3 2 349 Tyler Carroll 8th 00:12:26.53 SKPS

4 3 371 Antony Flitcraft 8th 00:12:32.13 SSPP

5 0 50 Brendan Eicher 7th 00:12:33.08 Butler Catholic School

6 4 365 Wesley Goshen 8th 00:12:56.66 SSPP

7 5 26 Zach Schellhaas 7th 00:13:12.39 Aquinas Academy

8 6 30 Mark Bence 8th 00:13:22.89 Aquinas Academy

9 0 56 Jimmy Darcy 8th 00:13:27.71 CDTCA

10 0 49 Mateo Saspe 7th 00:13:32.27 Butler Catholic School

11 7 15 Jonah Burchill 8th 00:13:47.25 Aquinas Academy

12 0 441 Patrick Horton 8th 00:13:48.86 St. Gregory

13 0 434 Henry Buchanan 8th 00:13:52.74 St. Gregory

14 8 345 Aidan Glentzer 7th 00:15:08.70 SKPS

15 9 6 Luke Crawford 8th 00:15:10.27 Aquinas Academy

16 0 89 Joel Olshanski 8th 00:15:16.66 OLOF

17 0 364 Oliver Tomsic 8th 00:15:17.73 SMCA

18 10 31 Lucas Conley 8th 00:15:36.23 Aquinas Academy

19 11 346 Vinnie Cersosimo 7th 00:15:37.93 SKPS

20 12 379 Braydon Walsh 6th 00:15:42.70 SSPP

21 13 373 Trey Thomas 7th 00:16:18.77 SSPP

22 0 423 Dominic Killian 7th 00:16:19.69 St James

23 14 344 Jeremy Lichtenwalter 7th 00:16:56.10 SKPS

24 (15) 377 Eddie Votilla 6th 00:16:56.96 SSPP

25 0 57 Miles Wienand 8th 00:17:55.81 CDTCA

26 16 348 Evan Laubenthal 7th 00:18:15.20 SKPS

27 (17) 347 Lincoln Chips 7th 00:18:26.69 SKPS

28 (18) 367 Keegan Modro 8th 00:22:07.64 SSPP
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